EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Yangiqo'rg'on paxta tozalash" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision AYN
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 28.06.2022
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Yangiqo'rg'on paxta tozalash" aksiyadorlik
jamiyati
Short: "Yangiqo'rg'on paxta tozalash" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: YAPT
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: CamapkaHackas obnactb, AKLapbUHCKUIA PaioH,

noc.Axru-KypraH

Postal address: CamapkaHackasi o6nactb, AKAapbUHCKUIA panoH,
noc.AHrn-Kyprax

E-mail address: info@yangikurgonptk.uz
(mailto:info@yangikurgonptk.uz)

Official Website: www.yangikurgonptk.uz (https://
www.yangikurgonptk.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: Arpo 6aHk Oknapé counnanu
Current account: 22626000600666671001
MFI: 265

4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PErncTPUPYIOLLMM OpraHoM: 1092



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200725089
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 5945107
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1718203855

Mokasatenn hpHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOr0 COCTOSIHUSA 3MUTEHTA
Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,36
Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1.26

Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,0003

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbiniate A0OX0A0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 136881
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 158160
previous periods (in soums))

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaarenbHOro coBeTa, peBVISVIOHHOVI KoMuccun mnm
UCMNONTHNTENbHOI O opraHa

nara nara ®.1N.0. HDonxHoctb  OpraH N36paH
NPUHATUSA BCTYMNNEHNS 9MUTEHTA, (Ha3HaueH)/
pelweHuns K NMPVHSABWWIA BblBEAEH 13
06513aHHOCTSIM peweHne  cocTtasa (yBONEH,
NCcTeYeHne cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)
22.06.2022  22.06.2022 AboypaxMOoHOB  Ky3aTyB AYW N3bpaH
daznnaovH KeHrawm (HasHauveH)
asocu
22.06.2022  22.06.2022 Xypaes Ky3aTys AYIN N3bpaH
JaepoH KeHrawm (HasHayveH)

asocun
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11

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(Ha3HaueH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

22.06.2022  22.06.2022 Xonvkos Ky3artys AYU
TonnbxoH KeHrawm
asocu
22.06.2022  22.06.2022 Typoumyponos  KysaTys AYW
Xacyp KeHrawu
asocu
22.06.2022  22.06.2022 Annaynosa KysaTtys AYW
Myxa66art KeHrawm
asocu
22.06.2022  22.06.2022 ®dapxonos Ky3artys AYW
Wurutanm KeHrawm
asocu
Information on the important facts for the year
HanmeHoBaHuWe CylecTBEHHOI0 Ne Hata
dakTa CYWEeCTBEHHOro  HacTynneHus
dakTa CYLLECTBEHHOr0
hakTta
06. PelweHns, NpuUHSATbIE BbICLINM 6 28.06.2021
OpraHoM ynpaeneHns sSMUTEeHTa
08. NameHeHune B cocTase 8 28.06.2021
HabniogaTenbHoOro coeeta
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUN NN
UCNONHUTENBLHOMO OpraHa
Balance sheet
HanmeHoBaHWe nokasartens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano
OTYETHOro
nepvona
ASSETS

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)

Depreciation amount (0200)

I. Long-term assets

000

010

011

870605.00

279520.00

Darta
nybnukaumm

cywecTBeHHOro

dakTa

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

Ha koHeL,
OTYETHOro
nepvona

870605.00

320520.00



Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

591085.00

16994.00

16994.00

608079.00

357436.00

342076.00

550085.00

16994.00

16994.00

567079.00



Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)

Cash on settlement account (5100)

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

15360.00

25057476.00

1738778.00

1427.00

2912525.00

20404746.01

18555804.00

295062.00

2912525.00

15348217.00



Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 25414912.00

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 26022991.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

I. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 1501602.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 1207972.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 -37917234.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 242383.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 -34965277.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

18555804.00

19122883.00

1501602.00

1207972.00

-39008790.00

45523083.00

9223867.00



Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

60988268.00

60988268.00

54500983.00

9899015.00

9899015.00

6889045.00
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Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

262049.00 399677.00
3296657.00 187301.00
158160.00 136881.00
14851.00 22501.00
2755568.00 2263610.00

60988268.00 2263610.00

26022991.00 19122882.00

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHue Kon
nokasarens cTp.

Net revenue from sales of 010
products (goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, 020
works and services)

3a CoOoTBETCTBYIOWMIA

nepwuon npownoro roga

L0X0 bl
(NpwbbINb)

pacxogpl
(ybbITKM)

3a oTYeTHbI Nepuos
LoXo4bl pacxofbl
(Npwbbinb) (ybbITKN)

573716.00

570066.00



Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production (goods,
works and services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the
tax base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

-106976.00

106976.00

106976.00

3650.00

-1091556.00

1095206.00

569820.00

525386.00
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Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange
rate differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income
tax (lines 220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HanmeHoBanve [ata
ayanTopCcKon BblAaun
opraHunsaumm NnULEeH3nn

190
200
210
220 -106976.00 1091556.00
230
240 -106976.00 1091556.00
250
260 -12837.00
270 -94139.00 1091556.00
Information on audit report
Homep Bwupg Harta Homep ®.1N.0. Konus
NLLEH3UVBAK IOYEHNS BblAAYM ayaMtopckay@uTopa ayaoMTopCcK
ayauTOPCKOro 3aKk/IIOYEHURYANTOPOB),  3aK/IOYEHV
3aKnYeHNs NPOBOAMBLIENO

npoBepKy



Finance audit 2019-04-01 17,559 |llaptHoma 2022-05-15 1 Y.PaxmoHoBa
16 Cnucok achcounmupoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)
®.N.0. unn nonHoe MecToHaxoxoeHne OcHoBaHue, no Harta
HaMMeHoBaHue (MECToXMTENBCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHU (HacTynneHus
(rocymapcTBo, 0bnacTb, npusaHarTCcs OCHOBaHuA (-
ropog, panoH) agp nnMpoBaHHbLIMU UIA)

nmgamm

Ab6aypaxmMoHOB r.CamapkaHa KysatyB keHrawm 2022-06-22

daznnoonH ab3ocu

Xypaes [laBpoH r.CamapkaHa KysaTtyB keHrawwm 2022-06-22
ab3ocu

Xonukoe TonmbxoH r.CamapkaHg Kysatys keHrawmn  2022-06-22
abaocu

Typanmyponos Xacyp r.CamapkaHg, Kysatys keHrawn  2022-06-22
abaocu

Annaynosa Myxa66at r.CamapkaHg Kysatye keHrawn  2022-06-22
ab3ocu

dapxonos Wurutanu r.CamapkaHp KysaTyB keHraum 2022-06-22
ab3ocu

"CamapkaHgnaxatcaHoat"  r.CamapkaHi Ywby xamuataa 2022-06-22

XAB AX

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4339

Harta: 18.04.2024

51% akums aracu

3arpysuTb
(https://
openinfo.u:
media/
audit_concl
%D0%AF%
9D%D0%9
D0%98%D
%D0%A3%
A0%D0%9:
D0%9E%D
9D %D0¢
D0%A3%D
%D0%9E%
A1%D0%
90.PDF)



